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FEE SCHEDULE
Updated and Effective 1/1/2025 to 6/30/2025

FAMILY LAW VOCATIONAL EXAMINATION

Flat Fee for Vocational Examination (Labor Market Single Region) & Report...... $4,000.00
For document review greater than 50 pages, hourly rate applies over the flat fee.

Add on Labor Market and Updated NUMDErS per region ...ccceeeeereeeeeceecnsensaecesnns $700.00
Professional RAE ..o $350.00 per hour
TrAVE]I THME oottt $350.00 per hour
IMIITBAGE ...ttt et sb e st e s beebeere e e nes $ .67 per mile
Deposition/Testimony (Paid in AdVance)...........ccccuevveveieveie e (1/2 day) $1,750.00

Notification of Case Settlement, Change of Hearing, Trial or Stand-by for Trial Testimony
If not called by noon the day prior to trial no reimbursements due to case prep and on-call
calendar exclusion.

Review of Vocational Report. ... ... ... $900.00
Review a Vocational Evaluation Report prepared by another expert and provide oral feedback.

If a written rebuttal report is required, additional fees will be applied.

Update on Job Opportunities, iNCluding REPOIT c.uivviieiiiniieiiiiniieieeceeesencncens $1,750.00

Expedited Update on Job Opportunities, including Report......cccceeeveiieiieeeennnns $2,100.00
(Notification of 14 days or less)

Updates on Job Opportunities with new document review and interview............ $2,900.00
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